Position

Water Tender
Water Tender
Water Tender
Water Tender

Other Positions Held Special District

South Sutter Water District
South Sutter Water District
South Sutter Water District
South Sutter Water District

Department

Water Tender
Water Tender
Water Tender
Water Tender

Total Wages

$43,517
$42,155
$41,149
$22,096

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,638
$28,410
$57,296
$11,000



