Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Water Tender		South Sutter Water District	Water Tender	\$43,517	\$26,638
Water Tender		South Sutter Water District	Water Tender	\$42,155	\$28,410
Water Tender		South Sutter Water District	Water Tender	\$41,149	\$57,296
Water Tender		South Sutter Water District	Water Tender	\$22,096	\$11,000